                                                      NATSECO PRIVATE LIMITED
Registered Office Address: 12-2-735/1, Rethi Bowli Mehdipatnam, Mehdipatnam Road,
Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500028 .Phone no.: +91 9533413715, E-Mail:
support@nateseco.com, Website:www.natseco.com,CIN:U64100TG2022PTC163164,
MSME: UDYAM-TS-02-0080035
    1 | P a g e
SFP-SM3112-20xx
622Mbps SFP Transceiver, Single Mode, 20km Reach

    8 | P a g e
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SFP-SM3112-20DC 1310nm, 622Mbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
SFP-SM3112-20DI 1310nm, 622Mbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, with DDM
SFP-SM3112-20NC 1310nm, 622Mbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, without DDM
SFP-SM3112-20NI 1310nm, 622Mbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, without DDM